Program

08.30-09.00
09.00-10.30

10.30-11.00
11.00-12.30

12.30-14.00
14.00-15.30

15.30-16.00
16.00-16.45

16.45-16.55
16.55-17.25

17.30-18.00

18.30

Micro Spring Seminar 2023
May 5, 2023, Hotel Einstein, St. Gallen

Organizer: Stefan Buehler, University of St. Gallen

Arrival and Coffee

Roberta Koch

Aiming High and Falling Short: Analyzing Omission Patterns in Multiple-Choice Tests
Break

Jeremia Stalder

Work Rather than Just Cash:

Informal Redistribution Among Employers and Workers in Kampala, Uganda
Lunch

Kristen Vamsaeter

The Foggy Shore: Navigating Rent Taxation in Uncertain Waters
Break

Hyacinthe Mueller

Optimal Policies in a SIR Model with Temporary Immunisation
Short Break

Samuel Haefner

Mechanism Design with Information Leakages

Berno Buechel

Platform Design and Product Quality

Dinner
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Matthias Bruening
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Stefan Buehler
Florian Dendorfer
Atharwa Deshmukh
Samuel Haefner
Brian Jabarian
Roberta Koch
Hyacinthe Mueller
Paolo Piacquadio
Jeremia Stalder
Lea Tschan

Kristen Vamsaeter



